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187,725

23,891

3,021

11,837,690

12,052,327

Source : Dubai Municipality
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Medical Waste
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Industrial Waste

231

53,633

53,864

* Sludge : The accumulated settled solid,either moist or mixed, with a liquid component

** Difficult waste: Non-Hazardous Industrial waste which produced from Industrial activity.

***Other Departments: Other Municipality Departments.
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Quantity of Waste Colletion by Type and Transport Means - Emirate Of Dubai
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Animal Waste

34,788

12,600

47,388

Non Hazardous
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Construction Waste

10,742
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11,028,735

11,040,328
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4,152
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148,547
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1,039

645,724

799,949
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